ONE

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

DOCUMENTAL SERVICES TARIFF

o CHARGE NET

N Expo/lmpo NAME/DESCRIPTION (INTERN. PER CUR VALUE

1 Impo Container Administration Surcharge (CAS) 20'DRY Cntr uspD 80.00|Sujeto a IVA y Tipo de Cambio
2 Impo Container Administration Surcharge (CAS) 40'DRY / 40'HC / 40'NOR Cntr usb 126.00|Sujeto a IVA 'y Tipo de Cambio

FIXED CHARGES
3 Impo Container Administration Surcharge (CAS) Reefer / Special Equipment Cntr uspD 150.00]Sujeto a IVA y Tipo de Cambio
4 Expo Export Fee B/L CLP $42.000|Sujeto a IVA
5 Expo BI/L Correction Export since sailing and 3 days From Vessel Sail. B/L CLP $74.000| Sujeto a IVA
6 Expo B/L Correction Export From 4 days After Vessel Sail onwards. B/L CLP $95.000|Sujeto a IVA
7 Expo Custom Submission Manifest Penalty B/L CLP $90.000|Sujeto a IVA
8 Expo Express Release/ Change of B/L Type or Issuance Place (Incl SWB) B/L CLP $45.000|Sujeto a IVA
9 Expo Shipping Instructions received out of Deadline with prior late authorization B/L CLP $74.000|Sujeto a IVA
10 Expo Shipping Ins.lruclions received out of Deadline without late authorization BIL cLP $200.000 Sujeto a IVA
received during next day of cut off day
11 Expo Dangerous Good Form out of Deadline B/L CLP $100.000[Sujeto a IVA
12 Expo Late / Early Arrival Dry Cntr CLP $125.000|Sujeto a IVA
13 Expo Late / Early Arrival Reefer Cntr CLP $170.000[Sujeto a IVA
14 Expo House BL Transmission BIL CLP $63.000|Sujeto a IVA
15 Expo Container Cross Over Cntr CLP $40.000|Sujeto a IVA
16 Expo/Impo |BL Re- Issue B/L CLP $45.000|Sujeto a IVA
VARIABLE CHARGES
17 Expo / Impo |Certificates B/L CLP $34.000|Sujeto a IVA
18 Expo / Impo |Container Seal (Additional) p/sello CLP $24.000|Sujeto a IVA
19 Impo Import B/L Issuance (Incl SWB) B/L CLP $45.000| Sujeto a IVA
20 Impo Letter of Responsibility B/IL CLP $30.000|Sujeto a IVA
21 Impo Punta Arenas Manifest B/L CLP $30.000|Sujeto a IVA
2 7 Letter of Resp.onsibility out of Deadline and / or Change of Depot / LNC BIL cLP $54.000|Sujeto a IVA
(Non Connection Letter)

23 Impo Punta Arenas Manifest out of Deadline B/L CLP $45.000|Sujeto a IVA
24 Impo BL Correction Import (After Manifest) B/L CLP $57.000|Sujeto a IVA
25 Impo BL Correction Import (After Manifest and Custom Penalty) B/L CLP $85.000] Sujeto a IVA
26 Impo Custom Submission Manifest Penalty BIL CLP $85.000|Sujeto a IVA
27 Impo BL Rating B/L CLP $40.000| Sujeto a IVA
28 Impo V°B° Custom House (Providencia) B/L CLP $62.000|Sujeto a IVA




